
Ranking 2016

Open class LLCT TOTAAL

9 4 16 7 5 16 11 6 16 16 7 16 6 8 16 17 9 16

Poo As A Cat Amy Notten 10 3 6 19
CR One Time Pepto Tony Bok 4 8 0 12
Kiss My Cat Malte Döring 10 10
Joys Bobbie Cat Marion Loffeld 8 2 0 10
CD Nick Name Vera Tognazzi 6 0 4 10
Stylin Lil Cat Rob Gerrits 0 10 10
Sweet As Roel Breëur 8 8
Badger Lena Star Cor van Ewijk 5 2 7
Smooth Anniversary Jürgen Döring 6 6
Lovely Magnificat Roel Breëur 5 5
One Time Commander Malte Döring 5 5
Smooth Cats Style Jürgen Döring 4 4
SPD Hydrives Dream Koen Hertecant 3 3
Easily Trailer Light Shaun Tresher 3 3
RH Electric Cat Paul Derrez 2 0 2
TC Little Starlight Tim van Ewijk 1 0 1
Brogans Bad Cat Shaun Tresher 1 1



vervolg Ranking open

Slytly Pretty Paul Derrez 0 0
LM Don Quixote Sandra Henkel 0 0
TC Miss Mini Bar Tim van Ewijk 0 0
Play Stylish Solanos Vera Tognazzi 0 0 0
Chicks Stylish Rey H.P. Kind 0 0
Cip Dual Ciop Paul Derrez 0 0

Non pro LLCT

Joys Bobbie Cat Wolfgang Domnick 10 6 16
CR One Time Pepto Tony Bok 4 8 4 16
Fletchs Hot Shot Robin Vijgen 10 10
Stylin Lil Cat Rob Gerrits 8 6 14
Made To Be Wild Henk Smits 5 3 8
Grady O Dual Günter Kerkhoff 2 5 7
SDP Hydrives Dream Koen Hertecant 6 6
Smooth Cats Style Jürgen Döring 6 6
Smooth Anniversary Jürgen Döring 5 5
Badger Lena Star Cor van Ewijk 0 4 4
Poo As A Cat Dirk Fransen 0 4 4
GM Freckles Dietmar Meyn 0 1 3 4
Acres Of Shoes Janek Vluggen 3 3
Bobbydocs Freckolena Frederic Nardella 2 2
Joys Bobbie Cat Wolfgang Domnick 2 2
Fletchs Hot Shot Robin Vijgen 1 0 1
CD Cat Cruiser Tom Tessely 1 1
Gotchawoodenshoes Robin Vluggen 0 0
One Time Commander Malte Döring 0 0
Mr. Fancy Flo Kenny Dendauw-Imbo 0 0
Brogans Bad Cat Malte Döring 0 0
Cip Dual Ciop Gwendolyn Sassen 0 0



Novice Amateur class LLCT
Fletchs Hot Shot Pien Quijs 6 6 5 17
Spirit Of God Margo de Esch 5 6 11
Doc Stylish Biggy Grosse-Wächter 5 3 8
GM Freckles Dietmar Meyn 3 4 0 7
TC Silver Cat Christine de Groot 2 3 5
Bobbydocs Freckolena Frederic Nardella 4 0 4
That Sly Kitty Ralf Bienen 4 4
Royal San Haida Dirk Hekkelman 2 2
CD Nick Name Anneke van Eyck 1 1

15,000 amateur LLCT
Fletchs Hot Shot Robin Vijgen 4 8 6 18
Joys Bobbie Cat Wolfgang Domnick 6 5 3 14
Poo As A Cat Dirk Fransen 2 6 8
CR One Time Pepto Tony Bok 5 0 0 5
Grady O Dual Günter Kerkhoff 5 5
CD Cat Cruiser Tom Tessely 4 4
LL Little Cat Frank Wienken 4 4
Made To Be Wild Henk Smits 3 0 3
Lovely Magnificat Veerle Tessens 2 2
Sweet As Eric Cuijvers 1 1
Cip Dual Ciop Gwendolyn Sassen 0 0



Youth class  LLCT
TC Silver Cat Rosa de Groot 6 6
Royal San Haida Chinedu Hekkelman 0 0

5,000 Novice Horse Class LLCT

LM Don Quixote Sandra Henkel 6 6 12
Spirit Of God Margo de Esch 10 4 14
Slytly Pretty Paul Derrez 0 8 5 13
RH Electric Cat Paul Derrez 5 5 10
Grady O Dual Günter Kerkhoff 8 8
Hot Boca Ingrid Fransen 3 2 2 7
That Sly Kitty Ralf Bienen 6 6
Doc Stylish Biggy Grosse-Wächter 4 0 4
TC Lucky Olena Jenny Mullenders 0 4 4
Royal San Haida Dirk Hekkelman 3 3
Play Stylish Solanos Vera Tognazzi 3 3
Mr. Fancy Flo Kenny Dendauw-Imbo 0 0



A.H.A.R. class LLCT

Hot Boca Ingrid Fransen 6 6 6 18
TC Lucky Olena Jenny Mullenders 5 4 9
LL Little Cat Frank Wienken 5 5
Grady O Dual Britta Kerkhoff 5 5
Royal San Haida Chinedu Hekkelman 0 0
TC Silver Cat Rosa de Groot 0 0

Ranch cutting LLCT

R Get A Chic Daniela Melzer-Rohde 5 5 10

TC Silver Cat Rene de Groot 6 0 6

Warleos Enterprise Gerard Bongers 0 6 0 6

Pinch A Trouble Jens Hartung 0 6 6

Sweet Day For Reyn Edwin van Brummelen 0 0 0 0

Pinch A Trouble Jens Hartung 0 0




